MEMBER
1-800-565-8401
1-888-811-2264
T 416-291-7371
F 416-291-8049
E info@vibro-acoustics.com
vibro-acoustics.com
OPTION TAPPED HOLES IN TOP PLATE
Project: Plan view of mount locations:
Customer:
Consultant:
Dwg No.: Rev: Drawn by:
V-A Project Manager: QTY of sets required:
TAG: EQUIPMENT:
COMMENTS: DATE:
1. 6.
2. 7.
3. 8.
4 9.
5. 10.
PERFORMANCE
Model Spring Color
outer-inner
Rated Load Deflection
at rated load
Isolator
Weight †
 lb kN in mm  lb kg
SCSR-3A-O-10000 (4)White-Black 10000 44.48 3.0 76 215 97
SCSR-3A-O-11200 (4)Red 11200 49.82 3.0 76 215 97
SCSR-3A-O-12000 (4)Red-Yellow 12000 53.38 3.0 76 222 101
SCSR-3A-O-13200 (4)Red-Red 13200 58.72 3.0 76 227 103
SCSR-3A-O-14400 (4)Red-Blue 14400 64.05 3.0 76 227 103
SCSR-3A-O-16400 (4)Red-Black 16400 72.95 3.0 76 227 103
† weights are approximate
File No.: DS-SCSR-Q-3A-O
Supersedes:   New
Date: Feb 5, 2019